posts of Senior Resident in Radiology Departments of this Institute on adhoc basis initially 
for 44 days or till the regular appointment/joining of Regular Senior Residents, following 
candidates have been short-listed by the Screening Committee (GIPMER) for appointment 
as Senior Residents on adhoc basis for 44 days in the pay-Scale of Rs.67700/- (Sixty Seven 
Thousand Seven Hundred Only) plus usual allowances, as per Government Rules:-

Deoarlment of Radiology 

S.N Name of Doctor DOB 
1. Puri 28.03.1995 
2. Dr. Yo esh Shardul 23.05.1999 
3. Dr. Bhumika Bisht 13.06.1998 

4. Dr. Kirti Attam 07.01.1995 

5. Dr. Natasha Sachdeva 26.09.1998